FUT RUN - ETAPA FASTPACE

Relatério Geral - 5K - Masculino

Coloc.

1

Numero

5113

5097

5744
5393
6156

Nome

VICTOR DE OLIVEIRA ANDRADE

JEOVANE DA SILVA DA ROCHA

BRUNO ALEF FIRMINO COUTINHO
EVERALDO GOMEZ FERREIRA
GIOVANI LAZARO VERSSUTI JUNIOR

Relatorio emitido em 20/07/2025 as 09:31:16
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Equipe

ARPA - SMEL / PETER’S
TEAM

ARPA - SMEL / PETER’S
TEAM

RP MOVE
COZIMAX
SMEL TANABI

Tempo

00:15:36.75
00:15:43.73

00:16:09.49
00:16:13.73
00:16:28.24
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